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DETAILS 

A Book for All Seasons (509) 548-1451 www.abookforallseasons.com     X Bookstore. Online shop. Shipping 

A Paw Above (509) 548-3647 
www.facebook.com/A-Paw-
Above-106284392744720  

 
 X X  

Pet supplies. Curbside pickup. Delivery to Plain, 
Leavenworth, Peshastin, Dryden, Cashmere, 

Wenatchee, and East Wenatchee.  
Sun-Thu 10am-6pm, Fri & Sat 10am-7pm. 

American Harvest (509) 470-9449 
www.americanharvestcannabis.

com  
X    

Cannabis Retail.  Limited occupancy inside the 
store. Daily 8am-9pm 

Archibald James Cider & 
Wine 

(509) 255-3796 www.archibaldjames.com     X Wine/Cider.  Online shop for shipping. 

Arlberg Sports Haus (509) 548-5615 
www.arlbergsports.com/articles

/leavenworth-pg177.htm     X Sporting Goods. Online shop.  Shipping. 

Art to Suit You (509) 860-0421 www.art2suityou.com     X Art. Online shop. Shipping.  

Basel Cellars (509) 888-7054 www.baselcellars.com     X Wine. Shipped 

Benchmark Jewelers (509) 548-4456 www.benchmarkjewelers.net   X X X 
Jewelry. Online shop. Shipping. Delivery within a 5 

mile radius of downtown Leavenworth 

Blue Spirits Distilling Tasting 
Room 

(206) 310-3945 www.bluespiritsdistilling.com     X Liquor. Online ordering. Shipping options available.  

Blue Spirits Distilling & 
Events Center 

(206) 310-3945 www.bluespiritsdistilling.com   X  X 
Liquor Store. Online ordering for shipping or 

curbside pickup.  Friday and Saturday Noon-7pm  

Boudreaux Cellars (509) 548-5858 www.boudreauxcellars.com    X X 
Wine. Daily delivery in Leavenworth. Complimentary 

shipping nationwide. 

Broken Barrel (509) 888-2207 www.brokenbarrelshop.com  X X X 

Wine & Cider. Curbside pickup and delivery between 
Plain & Wenatchee in a sidecar motorcycle. 

Available online and via phone  
9am-5pm.  https://sidecarwines.com  

The Bubblery (509) 548-4591 www.thebubblery.com   X  X 
Soap & Lotions. Online shop. Curbside pickup 

available from 12pm-2pm Mon-Fri or by 
appointment. 

Cheesemonger’s (509) 548-9011 www.cheesemongersshop.com  X   X 
Grocery-Cheese, Meats, Wine & Beer.  

Sun-Thurs 11am-5pm, Fri & Sat 11am-7pm. 

Cup & Kettle  (509) 548-8327 www.cupandkettle.com  X  X 
Open 10:30am-4:30pm Thurs-Tues for Curbside 

pickup. Shipping is also available. 

Cured by Visconti’s (509) 888-0424 www.curedbyvisconti.com  X X X X 
Grocery-Meats & Cheese. Takeout, curbside, and 

delivery within 5 miles for orders over $50. 
Open 7 days a week 10am-7pm. 

Dan’s Food Market (509) 548-5611 www.dansfoodmarket.com  X  X  Grocery. Fri & Sat 5am-10pm, Sun-Thu 5am-9pm 

Der Sportsmann (509) 548-5623 www.dersportsmann.com  X X X Sporting goods. Mon-Fri, 10am-4pm. 

Doghaus Brewery (509) 393-3134 www.doghausbrewery.com  X X   
Beer.  Open for takeout or curbside pickup.  

Sun 11-4, Mon 3-6, Tue-Thu closed,  
Fri 3-7, Sat 12-6. 

D’Vinery/ 
Eagle Creek Winery 

(509) 888-0299 www.eaglecreekwinery.com   X X X 
Wine. Curbside pickup. Please email 

info@eaglecreekwinery.com, purchase online or text 
(516) 330-4579 to confirm time & availability. 

Ganz Klasse (509) 548-7716 www.ganzklasse.com  X   X 
Grocery & Gifts. Open by appointment. 10% locals 

discount. 

Gibbs Graphics (509) 548-1226 www.gibbs-graphics.com   X  X 
Available for building e-commerce websites.  

Working remotely, taking new projects. Online shop. 

Goose Ridge Wine & Cider (509) 470-8675 www.gooseridge.com     X 
Wine/Cider. Shipped. Order online or email 

tiffany@gooseridge.com.  Shipping promotions. 

Happy Crop Shoppe (509) 888-2454 www.thehappycropshoppe.com  X    

Cannabis Retail. Call ahead and pre-order items and 
have them set aside for same day pickup. No more 
than 10 occupants in store at one time, 6 ft apart. 

Daily 10am-8pm. 

The Hat Shop (509) 548-4442 www.hatshopwoodshop.com  X X X 
Online and over the phone orders with pick up, 

delivery and shipping options available.  

OPEN 
Takeout, curbside pickup, delivery, or shipping. 
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DETAILS 

Hard Row to Hoe (509) 888-8266 www.hardrow.com   X X X 
Wine. Order online for shipping. Call to schedule a 
pickup date and time. Visit the website for delivery 

options. 

Icicle Brewing Co. (509) 548-2739 www.iciclebrewing.com  X  X 
Order beer online and get it shipped in WA state or 
pick it up on Tuesdays and Fridays from 3pm-6pm 

Icicle Ridge Winery (509) 548-7019 www.icicleridgewinery.com     X Wine. Order over the phone for shipping. 

Leavenworth Quilt Co (509) 888-8807 www.leavenworthquiltco.com     X 
Fabric Store in Prey’s Fruit Barn. 

Order online.  

Marson & Marson (509) 548-5829 www.marsonandmarson.com/ X X X  

Hardware Store. Free delivery to anyone over the 
age of 60 or for orders of $250 or more.  Curbside 

pickup also, please call ahead. 
Mon-Fri 8am-5pm, Sat 8am-4pm, Sun 9am-4pm 

Metal Waterfall Gallery (509) 548-5094 www.metalwaterfallgallery.com       X Art. Online shop.  Shipping. 

Milbrandt Vineyards (509) 888-2236 www.milbrandtvineyards.com   X  X 
Wine. Curbside pickup and to-go wine sales. Call, 

email or order online. No tastings. 
Fri, Sat, & Sun 1-6pm 

Obelisco Estate (509) 888-6463 www.obelisco.com    X Wine. Shipped. Also sold through Broken Barrel. 

Oil & Vinegar Cellar (509) 470-7684 www.oilandvinegarcellar.com  X   X 
Online and over the phone orders with pick up and 

shipping options available.  

Östling Jewelry Design By 
Margaret Östling 

(509) 888-9031 www.ostlingjewelrydesign.com   X X X 
Custom Jewelry.  Online store.  Curbside pickup, 

local delivery & shipping.   

Patterson Cellars (509) 888-5629 
www.pattersoncellars.com/#ho

me     X Wine. Shipped. 

The Personalize Shop (509) 548-5014 www.thepersonalizeshop.com     X Gifts. Online shop. Shipping. 

Plain Cellars (509) 670-5651 www.plaincellars.com    X X 
Wine/Cider. Free local delivery for 3 bottles or more. 

Shipping options. Call to prearrange for pickup. 

Plain Hardware (509) 763-3836 www.skiplain.com  X X   
Hardware. Food & Beverage. Available thru 

espresso window. Curbside service (except 2ldg.. 
materials). M-F 7:30-5:30, Sat 8-5, Sun 9-4 

The Plant Ally (206) 536-0405 www.theplantally.com   X  X  
Plants & Accessories. Online shop. No Contact 
Curbside Pickup on Mon, Wed & Fri from 10am-

12pm. Shipping. 

Polish Hair & Salon (509) 548-2001 www.polishleavenworth.com     X Hair & Beauty Supplies. Online shop. Shipping. 

Posy Handpicked Goods (509) 668-4651 www.posyhandpicked.com   X X X 
Gifts, clothing, home goods. Online shop. Shipping, 

curbside pickup and delivery options available. 

Prey’s Fruit Barn (509) 548-5771 www.preysfruitbarn.com  X    Fruit Stand & Grocery. Daily 10am-4pm 

Ryan Patrick Wines (509) 888-2236 www.RyanPatrickWines.com   X  X 
Wine. Curbside pickup and to-go wine sales. Call, 

email or order online. No tastings. 
Fri, Sat, & Sun 1-6pm 

Safeway (509) 548-5435 www.safeway.com  X    
Grocery & Pharmacy. Daily 6am-10pm  

(6am-9am Seniors & those at risk) 

Sage Mountain Natural Foods (509) 548-5707 www.sagemtn.com  X    
Grocery-Natural Foods Store. Curbside pickup. Call 
or email: orders@sagemtn.com Mon-Sat 10am-2pm 

Schocolat (509) 548-7274 www.schocolat.com  X  X 
Purchase through website or call for curbside pickup 

or shipping 

Silvara Cellars (509) 548-1000 www.silvarawine.com   X  X 
Wine. Orders ship every Monday. Curbside pickup 

available from Fri-Sun, 12pm-5pm 

Simply Found A Boutique (425) 330-2756   X  X 
Gift certificates and curbside pickup available. 

Please call to prearrange a time. 

Smallwood’s Harvest (509) 548-4196 
www.facebook.com/Smallwood
s-Harvest-172478289433416/  

X    
Fruit Stand & Grocery. 

Mon-Thu 8am-4pm, Fri-Sun 8am-5pm 

Stemilt Creek Winery (509) 665-3485 www.stemiltcreek.com     X Wine. Free shipping on 6 or more bottles of wine. 

Water From Wine (509) 888-7777 www.waterfromwine.org   X  X 
Wine. Free shipping when you include 1 bottle of 
2015 Red Mountain or make a gift card purchase. 

Curbside pickup available Thurs-Sun 2-5pm.  

WineGirl Wines (509) 293-9679 www.winegirlwines.com     X Wine. Shipped.  

The Wood Shop (509) 548-4442 www.hatshopwoodshop.com  X X X 
Online and over the phone orders with pick up, 

delivery and shipping options available.  
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WooHoo Winery (509) 881-5022 www.woohoowinery.com     X 
Wine/Cider Shipped. Free shipping within WA with 

purchase of 3 or more bottles. 

Würlygigz (509) 548-4442 www.hatshopwoodshop.com  X X X 
Online and over the phone orders with pick up, 

delivery and shipping options available.  

Your Family Name (509) 293-6776 www.yourfamilyname.net     X Gifts. Online shop. Shipping. 

http://www.woohoowinery.com/
http://www.hatshopwoodshop.com/
http://www.yourfamilyname.net/

